
CLASS 
Sem 

BA 

B.COM 

B.SC( BI0) 
B.SC ( MATHS 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR REGULAR COURSES 2025-2026 

SRLJN PG COLLEGE, LUCKNOW 

|YEAR 

{ 4,010.00 

* 

3,510.00 

* 4,830.00 
4,590.00 

2,150.00 
2,650.00 
2,650.00 
2,650.00 

I| YEAR 

3,010.00 { 2,150.00 * 3,132.00 { 1,550.00 
3,510.00 2,650.00 { 3,682.00 * 2,050.00 

2,650.00 4,187.00 2,125.00 
3,972.00 2,050.00 

4,330.00 
4,090.00 

I|| YEAR 

2,650.00 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

